Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
ZX-GT28S41
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number zx-gt28s41
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name ZX-GT28S41
Description Sensor head separate type, measuring width 28mm,
distance 500mm, PNP (for use with ZX-GTC)
ETIM Class EC002716
EAN 4547648424400.0
Group GA
Fam GAD
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8541490000.0
OC Code ZX 5004C
Second Item Number ZXGT28S41
Category Czujnik Pomiarowy - ZX
Stat Fam DAAD
Stat Fam description ZX-GT Head
Publication sort 4FFA1
Primary Package Length 201
Primary Package Width 115
Primary Package Depth 93
Dimensions 201mm x 115mm x 93mm
Primary Package Weight 550 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Sensor head separate type, measuring width 28mm, distance 500mm, PNP (for use with
ZX-GTC)